
—
For stainless, steel 
and aluminium

—
Your strong  
European partner 



Distribution of special steel is our business and has a long tradition with us.  
Our range in quality and engineering, bright, stainless and tool steel, in tubes  
and aluminium has grown considerably over the decades.

As one of the largest independent distributing companies of special steel  
in Europe, IMS group offers you the right quality and best availabilty as well  
as a strong and reliable service.

With more than 60 branches in 16 European countries, IMS group is always close by. 
All common sizes, dimensions and qualities are delivered directly from our large 
warehouses. Our experts have many years of experience and ensure the quick  
and reliable processing of your order. 

—
Your partner full of steel power

—
Quality & Engineering steel

—
Cutting Bars & Tubes

—
Bright steel

—
Cutting Plates

—
Stainless steel

—
Centering & Chamfering

—
Aluminium

—
Material testing

—
Tubes & Pipes

—
Turning

—
Tool steel

—
Drilling & Machining

Whether you need prefabrication, storage, material testing, special packaging  
or express delivery: our comprehensive services offer you the advantages  
and support you need. 
From small quantities to full truck loads, your order is always in the best hands  
with us. We ensure that everything is in the right place at the right time.

Even if your order is more extensive or demanding than usual, or standard material 
does not fit your requirements, we take on the challenge. Thanks to our global  
purchasing, we have a large network and numerous sources of supply. 

If you have any questions or any special requests, please feel free to get in touch 
with us. Whatever you need, you can rely on the steel power of IMS group.



—
Here we are
—
IMS Austria	 Austria
Inzersdorf	 office@ims-austria.com
Wien	 office@ims-austria.com

—
IMS Belgium	 Belgium
Londerzeel	 info@ims-belgium.biz

—
International Metal Service ČR	 Czech Republic
Frýdlant nad Ostravicí	 info-cz@ims-group.com 
Hustopeče	 info-cz@ims-group.com 
Kladno	 info-cz@ims-group.com
Moravský Písek	 info-cz@ims-group.com

—
IMS Baltic OÜ	 Estonia
Tallinn	 info-ee@ims-group.com

—
Aciers Fourvière	 France
Mions	 contact@aciers-fourviere.fr

—
IMS France	 France
Audincourt	 imsfaudincourt@ims-group.com
Bruyères-sur-Oise	 imsfbruyeres@ims-group.com
Chasseneuil-du-Poitou	 imsfchasseneuil@ims-group.com
Flize	 imsfflize@ims-group.com
Muret	 imsftoulouse@ims-group.com 
Nantes	 imsfnantes@ims-group.com
Pont-à-Mousson	 imsfpam@ims-group.com
Saint-Étienne	 imsfstetienne@ims-group.com
Saint-Priest	 lamontjoiestpriest@ims-group.com

—
SISO	 France
Vaulx-en-Velin	 info@siso.fr
Nantes	 info@siso.fr

—
COMETAL Metallhalbzeuge	 Germany
Weinstadt	 info@cometal.de

—
Dr. Wilhelm Mertens	 Germany
Berlin	 info@mertens-stahl.de

—
Finkenholl Stahl GmbH	 Germany
Bochum	 info@finkenholl-stahl.de

—
Günther + Schramm	 Germany
Königsbronn	 info@gs-stahl.de
Mannheim	 info@gs-stahl.de
Oberkochen	 info@gs-stahl.de

—
Hoselmann Stahl	 Germany
Hannover	 info@hoselmann-stahl.de
Bremen	 info@hoselmann-stahl.de

—
International Metal Service Nord	 Germany
Berlin	 berlin@imetals-nord.de
Bielefeld	 bielefeld@imetals-nord.de
Düsseldorf	 duesseldorf@imetals-nord.de
Hamburg	 hamburg@imetals-nord.de
Lichtenau	 chemnitz@imetals-nord.de

—
International Metal Service Süd	 Germany
Butzbach	 butzbach@imetals-sued.de
Fellbach	 stuttgart@imetals-sued.de
Maisach	 muenchen@imetals-sued.de
Nürnberg	 nuernberg@imetals-sued.de
Trossingen	 trossingen@imetals-sued.de

—
International Metal Service Trade	 Germany
Düsseldorf	 info@imetals-trade.de

—
International Metal Service Magyarország	 Hungary
Budapest	 info-hu@ims-group.com

—
Commerciale Fond	 Italy
Milano	 filialemilano@commercialefond.it
Modena	 info@commercialefond.it
Padova	 filialepadova@commercialefond.it
Torino	 filialetorino@commercialefond.it

—
IMS Italia	 Italy
Arcore	 imsarcore@ims-group.com
Asti		 imsasti@ims-group.com
Brescia	 imsbrescia@ims-group.com
Bruino	 imstorino@ims-group.com
Grisignano di Zocco	 imsvicenza@ims-group.com
Bologna	 imsbologna@ims-group.com

—
IMS Baltic SIA	 Latvia
Olaine	 info-lv@ims-group.com

—
IMS Baltic UAB	 Lithuania
Kaunas	 info-lt@ims-group.com

—
IMS Nederland	 The Netherlands
Roosendaal	 info@ims-nederland.biz
Zwijndrecht	 info@ims-nederland.biz

—
IMS Polska	 Poland

Mysłowice	 myslowice@ims-group.com
Bydgoszcz	 bydgoszcz@ims-group.com
Warszawa	 warszawa@ims-group.com

—
IMS Portugal	 Portugal
Ovar	 imsportugal@ims-group.com
Sintra	 imsportugal@ims-group.com

—
IMS Slovensko	 Slovakia
Trenčianske Stankovce	 info-sk@ims-group.com

—
Aceros IMS	 Spain
Bizkaia Abadiño	 abcentral@ims-group.com
Bizkaia Astola (Abadiño)	 abastola@ims-group.com
Bizkaia Berriz	
Sevilla Alcalá de Guadaira	 sevilla@ims-group.com
Barcelona Barberá del Vallés	 barcelona@ims-group.com
Zaragoza La Cartuja Baja	 zaragoza@ims-group.com 
Madrid Leganés	 madrid@ims-group.com
Valencia Rafelbunyol	 valencia@ims-group.com
Valladolid Valladolid	 valladolid@ims-group.com
Asturias Viella Siero	 asturias@ims-group.com

—
IMS Özel Çelik	 Turkey
Kocaeli (Gebze)	 satis@ims-group.com

—
ims-group.com


